DarRan Furniture Industries
Lexington County

Alfred Williams & Company

1050 Shop Road, Suite C

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Irene Wehle

Email: iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone: (803) 767-4225

Toll Free Telephone: (866) 439-3962

Fax: (803) 256-6690  

Corporate Concepts, Inc.

2412 Main Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Bruce Fewell

Email: BFewell@CorporateConceptsofSC.com 

Telephone: (803) 758-2900 ext. 117

Fax: (803) 758-2904

Miller’s of Columbia
2905 Two Notch Road

Columbia, SC 29204
Contact: Paul H. Olsen
Email: paul.olsen@millersinc.com  

Telephone: (803) 254-1656
Toll Free: (800) 922-8487
Fax: (803) 254-4452

thatworks, LLC

205 King Street, Ste. 310

Charleston, SC 29401

Contact Tobin S. Wolverton

Email: tobin@thatsworksonline.com
Telephone: (864) 627-0027 ext. 101

Fax: (864) 627-1415

Young Office

1280 Ridge Road

Greenville, SC 29607

Contact: Thomas R. Young

Email: tryoung@youngos.com  

Telephone: (864) 281-9500

Toll Free: (888) 202-0508

Fax: (864) 281-9555
White Office Furniture, Ltd.

109 Hampton Street

Rock Hill, SC 29730

Contact: Jamie Truong

Email: jtruong@whiteofficefurniture.com
Telephone: (803) 328-1821

Toll Free Telephone: (800) 258-2719

Fax: (803) 324-5207

